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Winter Bowls Programme 
Commencing June 2021 – All NBC events mufti 

Proudly Sponsored by 

Shona McFarlane & Ryman Healthcare 
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Winter Bowls Programme 

Tuesday 1/06/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Wednesday 2/06/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 1 – 1pm 

  Centre Bowls – 9am  

Thursday  3/06/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  

Saturday 5/06/2021 Bowls 3Five 

  9am – 18 Teams  

Sunday 6/06/2021 3 Bowl Any Combo Triples  

  9am – 18 Teams  

Monday 07/06/2021 Professional Bowls Association  

Tuesday 8/06/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Wednesday 9/06/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 2 – 1pm 

  Centre Bowls – 9am  

Thursday  10/06/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  

Friday 11/06/2021 Bowls 3Five National Interclub Finals  

Saturday 12/06/2021 Bowls 3Five National Interclub Finals  

Sunday 13/06/2021 Bowls 3Five National Interclub Finals  

Tuesday 15/06/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Wednesday 16/06/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 3 – 1pm 

  Centre Bowls – 9am  

Thursday  17/06/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  



 

 

Winter Bowls Programme 

Saturday 19/06/2021 InterIslander Men’s 2 Day Gala 

  4s, Pairs, 4s – 9am  

Sunday 20/06/2021 InterIslander Men’s 2 Day Gala 

  4s, 2-4-2, 4s – 9am  

Tuesday 22/06/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Wednesday 23/06/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 4 – 1pm 

  Centre Bowls – 9am  

Thursday  24/06/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  

Saturday 26/06/2021 Professional Bowls Association 

    

Sunday 27/06/2021 Annual General Meeting – 9.30am  

  Professional Bowls Association  

Tuesday  29/06/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Wednesday 30/06/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 5 – 1pm 

  Centre Bowls – 9am  

Thursday  1/07/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  

Friday 2/07/2021 Bowls New Zealand 

  Champion of Champion Singles  

Saturday 3/07/2021 Bowls New Zealand 

  Champion of Champion Singles  

Sunday 4/07/2021 Bowls New Zealand  

  Champion of Champion Singles  



 

 

Winter Bowls Programme 

Tuesday  6/07/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Wednesday 7/07/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 6 – 1pm 

  Centre Bowls – 9am  

Thursday  8/07/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  

Saturday 10/07/2021 1-5 Year Juniors Any Combo Triples 

  9am – 18 Teams   

Sunday 11/07/2021 1-5 Year Juniors Any Combo 2-4-2 Pairs 

   9am - 18 Teams  

Tuesday  13/07/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Wednesday 14/07/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 7 – 1pm  

  Centre Bowls – 9am  

Thursday  15/07/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  

Saturday 17/07/2021 Professional Bowls Association 

    

Sunday 18/07/2021 Professional Bowls Association 

     

Tuesday  20/07/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Wednesday 21/07/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 8 – 1pm 

  Centre Bowls – 9am  

Thursday  22/07/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  



 

 

Winter Bowls Programme 

Saturday 24/07/2021 Men’s 2 Day Classic  

  4s, Pairs, 4s - 9am  

Sunday 25/07/2021 Men’s 2 Day Classic 

  4s, 2-4-2, 4s – 9am   

Tuesday  27/07/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Wednesday 28/07/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 9 – 1pm 

  Centre Bowls – 9am  

Thursday  29/07/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  

Saturday 31/07/2021 1-10 Year Any Combo Triples 

  9am  

Sunday 1/08/2021 1-10 Year Any Combo 2-4-2 Pairs 

  9am  

Tuesday  3/08/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Wednesday 4/08/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 10 – 1pm 

  Centre Bowls – 9am  

Thursday  5/08/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  

Saturday 7/08/2021 Professional Bowls Association 

    

Sunday 8/08/2021 Professional Bowls Association 

    

Tuesday 10/08/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  



 

 

Winter Bowls Programme 

Wednesday 11/08/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 11 – 1pm 

  Centre Bowls – 9am  

Thursday  12/08/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  

Saturday 14/08/2021 1-5 Year Any Combo 3 Bowl Pairs 

  18 Teams – 9am  

Sunday 15/08/2021 1-5 Year Any Combo 2-4-2 Pairs 

  18 Teams – 9am  

Tuesday 17/08/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Wednesday 18/08/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 12 – 1pm  

Thursday  19/08/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  

Saturday 21/08/2021 Mens 2 Day Classic 

  4s, Pairs, 4s – 9am  

Sunday 22/08/2021 Mens 2 Day Classic 

  4s, 2-4-2, 4s – 9am  

Tuesday 24/08/2021 Any Combo 2 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 12 Teams  

Thursday  26/08/2021 Any Combo 3 Bowl Triples 

  10.30am – 18 Teams  

Saturday 28/08/2021 Opening Day –2021/2022 Season Commences 

Sunday 29/08/2021 Competitors Cup – Round 1 – 1pm  

Enquiries to:  Steve McNulty 
  secretary@naenaebowls.nz 
  027 249 6800  

mailto:secretary@naenaebowls.nz

